
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Naperville North 27.950 (1) 14.100 (1) 25.900 (1) 27.350 (1) 95.300
2 Naperville Central 27.100 (2) 10.200 (3) 24.000 (2) 23.000 (2) 84.300
3 Neuqua Valley 20.350 (3) 10.600 (2) 20.600 (3) 22.650 (3) 74.200
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 6.725 6.300 6.300 6.050 25.375 6.3438
2 Tiana Miller . Neuqua Valley 6.950 4.500 5.600 5.900 22.950 5.7375
3 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 6.700 2.900 6.700 5.800 22.100 5.5250
4 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 6.750 2.500 5.100 5.700 20.050 5.0125
5 Reilly Sedlacek . Naperville Central 6.400 2.400 5.500 5.300 19.600 4.9000

2019 DuPage Valley JVII Conference
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 24,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 7.550
2 Erin Gugora . Naperville Central 0.00 7.400
3 Zoya Mansoor . Naperville North 0.00 7.050
4 Tiana Miller . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.950
5 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.750
6 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 0.00 6.725
7 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
8 Sara Shephard . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.650
9 Emily Zayed . Naperville North 0.00 6.625

10 Anna Rozac . Naperville Central 0.00 6.600
11 Reilly Sedlacek . Naperville Central 0.00 6.400

2019 DuPage Valley JVII Conference
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 24,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 0.00 6.300
2 Tiana Miller . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.500
3 Carly Demoll . Naperville North 0.00 4.400
4 Sara Shephard . Neuqua Valley 0.00 3.600
5 Natalia Franco . Naperville North 0.00 3.400
6 Anna Rozac . Naperville Central 0.00 2.900
6 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 0.00 2.900
8 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 2.500
9 Reilly Sedlacek . Naperville Central 0.00 2.400

10 Margot Dawson . Naperville Central 0.00 2.000
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Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 24,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 6.900
2 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
3 Zoya Mansoor . Naperville North 0.00 6.500
4 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 0.00 6.300
5 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 6.200
6 Carly Demoll . Naperville North 0.00 6.000
6 Anna Chi . Naperville Central 0.00 6.000
8 Erin Gugora . Naperville Central 0.00 5.800
9 Tiana Miller . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.600

10 Reilly Sedlacek . Naperville Central 0.00 5.500
11 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.100
11 Hailey Rios . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.100
13 Lea Le Henaff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.800
13 Patricia Bramati . Naperville Central 0.00 4.800
15 Izzie Mesri . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.400
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Zayed . Naperville North 0.00 7.250
2 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 7.150
3 Erin Gugora . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
4 Carly Demoll . Naperville North 0.00 6.550
5 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 6.400
6 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 0.00 6.050
7 Sara Shephard . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.950
8 Tiana Miller . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.900
9 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 0.00 5.800

10 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.700
11 Reilly Sedlacek . Naperville Central 0.00 5.300
12 Anna Chi . Naperville Central 0.00 5.200
13 Hailey Rios . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.100
14 Kennedy Williams . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.000
15 Anya Ailsworth . Naperville Central 0.00 4.600
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


